Office of Research & Sponsored Programs
UNIVERSITY of Extramural Funding Report
NEW ORLEANS October 2018, Period 4 of Fiscal Year 2018-2019

The following list of grants and contracts was obtained by the University during this period and has been
accepted by the University of New Orleans. The list is separated between new and continuing awards.
Continuing awards include second year or later and supplemental funding.
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Grants and Contracts Accepted by the University of New Orleans

OCTOBER 2018

College/Department
Pl Name Category Fed/NonFed  Agency

New Awards

College of LA, Educ, & Hum Dev
UNO Transportation Institute

Stich,Bethany Marie B NON LA Transportation Research
Center

College of Sciences
Canizaro-Livingston Gulf SCEI

Hoque, Tamijidul B NON LA Board of Regents

Nonacademic
Research & Sponsored Programs

Tarr,Matthew A P NON LA Office of Technology Services
- DOA

Tarr,Matthew A P NON LA Dept of Health and Hospitals

Tarr,Matthew A B NON UNO FOUNDATIONS

Continuation Awards

College of Business Administration
Economics & Finance

Hassan,Mohammad K B NON Gulf Coast Bank & Trust

Company
College of Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Schilling,Paul J B NON LA Board of Regents
College of Sciences
Biological Science
Liu,Zhengchang B FED National Institutes of Health
Canizaro-Livingston Gulf SCEI
Abdelguerfi,Mahdi B FED Office of Naval Research
Soniat,Thomas M B FED National Oceanic Atmosphere
Assoc
Chemistry
Tarr,Matthew A B FED National Science Foundation

Project Title Funded Amount

The Impact of the Louisiana Rail System: A
System Analys

Intellectual Property Data Analysis and
Decision Support

OTS Technical Services Contract

LDH Medicaid Professional Services
Contract

Tolmas Scholars 2019

Community Banking in the USA

LaCAM: Louisiana Center for Advanced
Manufacturing

Regulation of Mitochondrial Biogenesis in
Yeast

Large Scale Geospatial Data Mining using
Hadoop and R Sy

Coupling US Gulf State stock assessments
to shell-budget

IRES: Catalysis and Photocatalysis at
Universite¢, Claude

$149,999

$ 99,836

$3,822,010

$24,072,668

$ 25,000

$ 65,324

$160,000

$117,707

$100,000

$144,714

$ 18,728



Physics

loup,Juliette W B

Pontchartrain Institute

Georgiou,loannis B
Yiakoumi

Nonacademic
Proj Pass, Access & Prestart

Brown,Brenda Ball |

Brown,Brenda Ball |

Brown,Brenda Ball |

FED

NON

FED

FED

FED

Naval Research Laboratory

Coastal Protection & Restoration
Authori

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

US Department of Education

A Fully Integrated Coupled and Nested
Prediction System

Caminada Headland Beach and Dune Incr 1
(BA-0045) Sedime

Jefferson Upward Bound P047A171386

Project Reach: Upward Bound

Project PASS: Upward Bound P047A171333

$ 43,381

$ 16,805

$315,155

$315,154

$385,082

Category Key:
A = Academic Support
B = Basic Research
E = Equipment
| = Instruction

P = Public Service

R =R & D Research

S = Institutional Support
T = Training



